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AITIOTEAEXEMATA ANAPQN 320v OMO
A/A Ap@Oués  Emi@eo  Ovewa  ZMoyos  xpbvog

78 IKATZAZ KQNZTANTINOZ SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 4:47:14,3
120 KAPAKITZIOX EYAITEAOZ KASIMIS TRAINING 4:50:31,6
209 MAMAGANAZIOY AZTEPIOZ Baliotis nature trail 4:57:33,2
404 ARGYROPOULOS DIMITRIS OMrt/IRENA'S TRAINING TEAM 5:09:51,1
122 KAPANAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 5:14:26,5
48 AGANAZIOZ AATAHAEAHZ Stoikos running team 5:18:04,2
84 TKOYTZIOMHTPOZX KQNZTANTINOZ ZAY KOZANHZ 5:20:39,5
267 TZIANIOZ KYPIAKOZ Kasimis training 5:22:13,6
268 TZIAPAX ANAPEAZ Baliotis. Nature Trail 5:22:32,6

3 JIAMHTPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 5:24:27,0
119 KAPAKEXATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ Kassimis training 5:24:36,1

7 BENETIKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ Olympus Marathon R.T. 5:27:01,6
156 MAPKOIOYAOZ MIATIAAHZ Chozen mountain team 5:28:39,9
66 BOTZHZ ZIAEPHZ 5:29:46,1
131 KOAETZIOZ AGANAZIOZ ZYAAOTOz APOMEQN TPIKAAQN 5:29:47,5
264 TZENEKIAHZ ANEZTHZ ZEYZ NIEPIAZ 5:30:00,0
158 MAPKOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ Aukol Kexayloyhou 5:31:24,3
231 PHIoz NAZAPOZ 5:31:24,6
405 KOPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ AYKOI Kexayloyhou 5:31:26,0
277 OATKPIAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ ZuAhoyoog Apopewv TpkaAwv 5:35:21,7
144 NATOZ EYZTAOIOZ ABANTwKr Evwon Aotuvoputkwy (MBE) 5:36:05,8
215 MATOYAIAHZ MNETPOZ ZAY KOZANHZ 5:38:10,1
242 JOOIANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ ANZA.MIEPIAZ ZEYZ 5:39:38,6
299 XATZHZABBAZ MANNHZ Eletherouloli runners 5:41:20,3
82 TKOYAETZAZ XPHZTO2 Ave€aptntog 5:46:21,8
265 TZETZINAZ KQNZTANTINOZ A.N.2.A. NIEPIAZ ZEYZ 5:47:19,7
107 KABAPATZHX rNQProz Kapua OAUpmou 5:51:23,3
115 KAMITAAHZ AGANAZIOZ Kasimis Training 5:52:49,9
211 MAMATOAIOZ rNaQprroz JIAYK 5:52:59,1
269 TZIAPTAAHZ XPHITOZ OLYMPUS MARATHON 5:53:04,3
153 MANIOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ Kasimis Training 5:54:04,2
16 KAMPOURIDIS DIMITRIOS Sciencetraining-DRIFT 5:56:11,2
214 MAPIZAZ KQNZTANTINOZ Ndouoa Béppto Trail 5:56:37,2
183 MYTIAHNAIOZ NIKOAAOZ Olympus marathon RT 5:56:45,3
10 EVANGELOS VALTAKIS ANEZAPTHTNZX 5:57:15,0
282 OENEPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ A.N.2.A ZEYZ MIEPIAZ 5:57:56,5
160 MATZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ IRON TEAM 5:58:44,9
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38 67 BPANIZTI BAZIAHE e 5:58:57,1
39 218 MNEZHX 2QTHPHX AOAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN/MAPAPT  5:59:46,1
40 28 PANTEKIDIS VASILIS AllTerrainRunners 5:59:56,7
41 80 TKINAZ AOANAZIOZ EOZ KAPITZAZ 6:01:02,2
42 276 TZOYPAMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ GRE.A.T 6:03:18,1
43 401 NAPMAKHX XPHZITOz 2AY KOZANHZ 6:03:45,8
44 132 KOTZEAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ avegaptnTog 6:05:55,4
45 83 TKOYNTOBAZ AHMHTPIOZ ZEYZ MIEPIAZ 6:06:57,8
46 259 TIAKIATZIAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2AY KOZANHz-APOMEIZ NENOAHZ 6:10:38,1
a7 61 AYTZOIAOY METPOZ olympous marathon RT 6:12:42,5
48 188 NIKOAAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 6:15:54,2
49 56 ANTQNIOY FEQPTIOX Kaldi's Running Team 6:16:25,7
50 23 LEOUTSAKOS THEODOROS Olympus Marathon RT 6:16:44,3
51 68 FTEPOTIANNHZ rQProz KatagUylo AnootoAidng 6:18:21,7
52 164 MHTPOTQroz ZQOKPATHZ a la coump 6:21:27,8
53 41 ABPAMOIAOY KYPIAKOX Olympus TRT 6:23:30,1
54 163 METAZAZ AITEAOZ 2uM\oyog MapaBwvodpouwv Aaploag 6:27:32,8
55 147 NIONAKHZ ZAXAPIAZ 6:28:38,3
56 196 MAMMOYXIAHZ HPAKAHZ O.Z.NE.TOYMENIZZAZ 6:28:48,2
57 152 MAANAMIAHZ AOANAZIO2 Nuttrixxion HELLAS 6:28:52,8
58 222 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ AMNZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ 6:29:39,5
59 291 XAPAKOIMNOYAO2 2ABBAX 6:31:35,8
60 256 TOPONIAHX NIKOAAOZ 6:32:10,9
61 39 VRETTOS GEORGIOS Olympus Marathon RT 6:33:29,2
62 258 TZAKANOX ANAZTAZIOX 6:33:50,4
63 275 TZONAKIAHZ MAPAZXOZ AUkol KexayLoyAou 6:36:09,5
64 77 TKANATZIOZ OEOAQPOZ OlympusMarathon Running Team 6:37:01,9
65 88 TPAMMATIKOY NIKOZ 6:37:42,2
66 58 ANOTAZ NIKOAAOZ 3.A.Y.QEZ/NIKHZ STPEMMENIQTES 6:38:07,3
67 410 MAMAAOMOYAOZ TPHIOPHX 6:40:03,6
68 71 FTEQPTIAAHX EYAITEAOZ AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY 6:40:21,5
69 202 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY 2ABBAZX 6:40:30,7
70 103 OEOAQPIAHX OEOAQOPOZ SPORTRAINING KARAGIANNIS 6:40:31,2
71 403 VASILOPOULOS THOMAS 6:41:55,8
72 133 KOYTIQNHX BAZIAHZ EOZX @ecoalovikng 6:42:02,6
73 19 KAZAKIS EVANGELOS 6:43:45,0
74 35 SLOUKAS DIMITRIS 2AYO 6:45:14,7
75 14 KALAITZIDIS CHRISTOS 2.0AY.0 6:45:28,2
76 407 KPATIONOYAOZX NAYAOZ 6:46:24,0
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37 TOUSTZOGLOU KONSTANTINOS Sdyth 6:46:25,7
128 KAITKONOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ OLYMPOS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM 6:48:12,0
113 KAMMOYPHX AHMHTPIOZ Baliotis Nature Trail 6:49:45,4
287 OOYPKIQTHZ FEQPTIOZ 6:50:29,9
219 MINAQNHZ NIKOAAOZ 6:50:33,4
169 MOYZAKITHZ FEQPTIOZ EOZ AGHNQN/DIMOULAS RUNNING TEAM  6:52:22,9
229 PANOTIKAZ HAIAZ A.N.2.A. NIEPIAT ZEYZ 6:52:46,5
280 OAPMAKHZ MEPKOYPIOZ Olympos Marathon RT 6:54:11,0
298 XATZHMANQAHZ FEQPTIO% Wnotapa"Ol MYAOI"team 6:55:50,3
238 ZIAEPHZ ITEAIOZ 6:56:31,3
114 KAMMOYPOYAH: MIXAAHZ 6:56:40,7
185 NEAEAKOZX ZNYPIAQN SAY Oecoahovikng - NESPO ATHLETICS 6:57:35,7
198 MANTOZ FEQPTIOZ DimEl Cut 6:57:40,0
139 KYMMAPHZ AHMHTPHZ AUKoL KexayLoyAou 6:57:40,8
79 TKEBPEKHZ EYZTA®GIOZ scienst trainning.gr 6:57:47,4
90 AAYIAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 6:57:54,8
257 TOYBEAOZ XPHITOZ 6:58:48,3
36 TESKOS ALKIVIADIS Myathlete 6:59:58,7
194 OIKONOMOY AGANAZIOZ ZYAAOTOz APOMEQN TPIKAAQN 7:01:28,0
409 NIKOY AEQNIAAZ IMN AAPIZAZ 7:02:02,7
232 POAOBITHX MANQAHZ 7:02:09,8
260 TZAKYPIAHZ KQNITANTINOZ Olympus Marathon RT 7:02:15,2
136 KOYPTHZ NIKOAAOZ SMN Adpioag 7:02:47,4
101 ZOYPAX KQNITANTINOZ 7:02:57,5
86 TOYAAX AHMHTPHX allterrainrunners 7:07:34,7
155 MAPINONOYAOZ APIZTOTEAHZ E.O.5. Nétpag MNiepiag 7:10:59,5
134 KOYPKOYTEAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ ZAYO 7:11:43,7
206 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AITEAOZ Ev Suvapel yupvaotnplo 7:12:12,3
228 MPOAPOMOY XPHITOZ KASIMIS TRAINING 7:15:22,7
40 ABAAPMANHZ NAZOZ ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ 7:17:15,7
191 ZENOZ AHMHTPHZ ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ 7:17:15,7
50 AKAMATHZ IQANNHZ - 7:17:16,0
224 MOPQYPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ AOAHTIKH ENQ2H AZTYNOMIKQN NAPAPT  7:17:16,0
255 TONAAIAHZ KQNITANTINOZ SAY OEZ/NIKHE 7:17:48,2
176 MMEANAL KQNZTANTINOZ 2.A.Y KOZANHZ 7:18:43,7
217 MAYAIAHZ MATOAIOZ Suunto ambit 3 peak greek team manager ~ 7:19:14,2
245 ZTAOOMOYAOZX AHMHTPIOZ ZAY KOZANHZ 7:22:13,8
230 PEBANOIAQY ANAPEAZ JAYO 7:24:44,2
141 KQNITANTINOY STEPriOz EOZ KABANAZ 7:25:11,8
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A/A  ApBuog Eni@eto
116 250 2TYAIANAKHZ
117 62 BATIANIAHZ
118 112 KAMMEPHZ
119 98 EMMANOYHAIAHZ
120 102 HAIAZKOZ
121 170 MOYPOZ
122 226 NOYAHZ
123 9 BOULASIKIS
124 89 AAMIANIAHZ

125 73 TEQPTOMOYAOZ
126 207  MAMAZOTAOY
127 91 AEAIOMOYAOZ
128 266  TIIAMIMOYAHZ
129 272 TIIPIFQTHZ

130 221  NAIAKAS

131 177 ™MMTo:

132 204  MAMAAOMOYAO:
133 234 IAKKAZ

134 233 3ABBAIAHZ

135 149  AOYIKO:

136 26 MITSIBONAS

137 51 AAEZIOY

138 261  T3AMAPA:

139 246  ITAMATHI

140 142 KQNITANTOMOYAO:
141 17 KATSIARIMPAS
142 303  OYZOYNIAHZ
143 286  MONIAAAKHZ
144 281  OEAQNH:
145 64 BAPMAZHZ
146 263  T3EKOYPAZ
147 30 PARRIS

148 252  TZAMIMAZAKHZ
149 45 AOANAZIAAHE

150 75 FEQPTOYAHZ
151 274 TZIQTAZ
152 254 TOAIOZ

153 243 IMNAIAZ

154 150 MATAAIOZ
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‘Ovopa
MIXAHA
KQNZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
EYZTPATIOZ
rNQProz
rNQProz
DIMITRIOS
MQYsHZ
NMANNHZ
XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
XPHZTO2
FEQPTIO2
XPH2TOZ
IQANNHZ
AHMOZOENHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
2ABBAZ
IQANNHZ
GEORGIOS
AOANAZIOZ
OAYSSEAS
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOLAOS
IQANNHZ
FTEQPTI02
ANAZTAZIOZ
ANTQNIOZ
ANEZANAPOZ
ROMANOS
AAEZANAPOZ
2AMOYHA
AOANAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPHZ
AITENOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ

Z0A\oyogq XPovog
2.MAPAG/MQN.KPHTHZ 7:26:13,3
SPACE GYM RUN TEAM 7:27:27,5
ANE=APTHTOZ 7:27:35,5
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN 7:27:52,3
Greek - Hikers & Trail Runners 7:28:16,0
Kavévag 7:28:33,9
OPEIBATIKH ANAPPIXHTIKH AEZXH OE2XAN 7:28:33,9
DETOX RUNNING TEAM 7:28:37,8
O.M.T 7:30:09,2

7:31:16,9
Baliotis.Nature Trail 7:32:58,0
Baliotis Nature Trail 7:33:12,2
OAA OEZ/NIKHZ 7:33:24,0
2AOE 7:35:06,7

7:36:44,6
0.¢.6.coastal rowing club 7:36:49,3
AMZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ 7:38:08,0
Tennis life 7:39:28,5
EOZ KABANAZ 7:39:53,7

7:41:33,3
TRG TRIKALA 7:42:19,4
2AY BOAOY 7:43:35,2
ZAYO - 3STPEMNENIQTEX 7:49:15,7
>5uB 7:51:33,4
OANO 2AYO 7:51:44,1
A.o.A.a. run 7:52:02,3
OMIAOZ MAPAGQNOAPOMOQON TMANNITZQ  7:53:03,3
OINANAPOZ AEYKAAOZ 7:53:36,9
POWER HOUSE AITOXQPO 7:54:05,4
Zeug Mieplag 7:54:33,9
indian runner 7:54:46,2
Olympus Marathon RT 7:54:58,6
Kasimis Training 7:55:32,7
2YAAOT0Oz MAPAGQONOAPOMAQN N AAPIZA  7:58:08,8
GEO VIEW NIEPIA 8:01:01,8
0.AA.O 8:01:12,5
AMZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ 8:01:59,6
""Awa Biou Aoknon yla Yyeio & Mowdtnta Z  8:03:49,9
YUAMoyog MapaBwvodpouwv Nopol Adpt  8:04:10,1
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A/A  AplBuog

155
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161
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172
173
174
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176
177
178
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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191
192
193

165

159

174

300

175

241

145

24

223

99

59

220

18

166

76

109

117

55

34

12

210

290

29

60

402

137

236

53

106

273

121

262

406

97

296

247

27

96

70

EniBeto
MIAIAHZ
MATZOYKAZ
MMAPMMATZAS
XONAPOZ
MMAPMMOYAHZ
20OYNOBIKAZ
NAZAPOZ
MAKRIDIS
NOAATOIAQY
EDPAIMIAHZ
APTYPOYAHZ
MITPHZ
KATSOUDAS
MIXAHA
MAITZOrAQY
KAZIANHZ
KAPAAHMOZ
ANTAZOYPAZ
SKOTORIS
HARDT
NANAZTEPTIOY
XAAKIAZ
PAPATHANASIOU
AYTHTIAHZ
KLIKIS
KOYPTZOMOYAOZ
2IAMOTIAOY
ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ
IAKQBOZ
TZIQONOZ
KAPANIKOAAZ
TZAPIAHZ
NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ
EMMANOYHAIAHZ
XATZHAAKHZ
2TAYPIAHZ
MPOUMPAS
EAEYOEPIOY

FTEQPTANTZAZ
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‘Ovopa
AAEZANAPOZ
NANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
AMNO2ZTOAOZ
AHMHTPH2
2IAHPOMOYAOZ
DIMITRIOS
XAPITQN
XAPANAMIOZ
TEQPTIO2
2TYAIANOZ
ARISTEIDIS
MIXAAHZ
NETPOZ
OQOTHZ
HAIAZ
FEQPTIOZ
NIKOLAOS
KONSTANTIN
2TEPTIOZ
STEQANOZ
PANAGIOTIS
EPPIKOZ
PANAGIOTIS
MANTEAHZ
ANEZANAPOZ
FEQPTIOz
MNEPIZTEPIAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AMOZTOAOZ
NIKHTAZ
STEDANOZ
ANTQNIOZ
ANTQNHZ
XAPITOZ
SPIROS
IQANNHZ

AAEZANAPOZ

Z0A\oyogq

GRE.A.T.

Xpovog
8:11:35,5
8:12:06,0

8:12:25,2

ANQNYMOI OPOOAOTIZTES / KOYPKOYPIK  8:12:36,8

AMZA ZEYZ NIEPIAZ

ANZA ZEYZ MNIEPIAZ

2.A. BEPOIAZ

2AYO-IRON TEAM

ZAYO

2EO OEZZAAONIKHZ

ZAY.0.

Fifth Element

8:13:03,9
8:13:31,1
8:13:31,4
8:15:08,5
8:15:35,2
8:16:04,9
8:16:06,2
8:18:00,3
8:18:51,0

8:19:23,1

E.0.2 KOMOTHNHZ / BEERUNNERS KOMOT  8:19:50,5

2YAAOTOz APOMEQN IQANNINQN
OMRT

ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

2.A.Y. OE22AAONIKHZ , JH40

ZYAAOrOz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

OTHAK

Juloyog papabwvodpouwv Aaploog

ZAY KOZANHZ

2.A.Y.OEZZ/NIKHZ

IAY.0.

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
EOZ OEZIAAONIKHZ

Kasimis training

IPA MIEPIAZ

AINQITOZ APOMEAZ
OYZIOAATPHZ AEH

SDYT

OPEIB ZYA ZMATQN

8:22:33,3
8:26:15,1
8:26:15,8
8:29:31,3
8:31:50,3
8:34:24,3
8:34:24,6
8:34:25,6
8:36:06,6
8:38:33,6
8:38:37,0
8:38:37,3
8:39:44,8
8:39:48,4
8:41:10,8
8:42:53,4
8:44:59,3
8:47:12,3
8:49:09,1
8:52:50,2
8:53:14,0
8:55:10,2
8:56:22,9

8:56:23,1
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

105 OYMIONOYAOZ IQANNHZ OpPpravog trail 8:56:29,6
285 OIAINNAZ STAOHZ A.N.2 TPIAZ KATEPINHZ 8:56:35,0
411 KOYKIQTHZ FEQPTIOZ 8:59:32,1
104 OEOXAPOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ 9:01:08,5
189 NOYTZIOZ IQANNHZ ZYAAOTOz APOMEQN APTAZ 9:09:19,5
15 KALOGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS ANEZAPTHTOZX 9:13:14,3
195 OYZATZOMNOYAOZX ZQKPATHZ OuBpravog trail 9:13:14,3
140 KYPIAKOY KQNZTANTINOZ ZAY OEZAZONIKHZ 9:20:30,8
179 MMONTZAZ MAYAOZX 0aAB 9:22:14,3
201 MANAAAKHZ FEQPTIOZ Orestiada Running Team 9:26:49,8
43 ATTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ Apopéwv TpkaAwv 9:27:46,5
110 KAZAAPHZ EMMANOYHA IAYO 9:28:08,9
244 ZNYPOMNOYAOZ MHNAZ ZAY KOZANHZ 9:29:36,3
227 MPANAZ oQTIoz ZAOEOPAAIAZ 9:29:36,4
301 XPYZOBITZIANOZ AHMHTPHZ - 9:38:01,6
154 MANOYZAPIAHZ STAYPOZ 9:43:11,1
49 AGANAZOYAAZ TPIANTADYAAOZ ZEYZ NIEPIAZ 9:43:12,6
72 FEQPTIOZ TKOYNTEAIAZ EOZ KABANAZ 9:45:23,1
92 AHMHTPIAAHE STAYPOZ FIT FOR LIFE 9:48:41,3
46 AOANAZIAAHZ STAYPOZ AC/DC 9:48:41,3
11 GKOUNTIS DIMITRIOS ACDC 9:48:41,6
127 KEDANAZ KQNZTANTINOZ IAYO 9:48:53,4
415 IPIBAZ MANATIQTHZ 9:49:07,2
294 XATZHANOZTOAOY ANTQNHZ 9:49:20,3
85 TNEZOYAHZ FEQPTIOZ Wild goats Corfu 9:50:20,2
190 NQTHZ rNaQprroz MARATHON TEAM GREECE BY MARIA POLY 9:52:30,6
184 MQPHZ rQProz Kourkourikis training group 9:52:38,9
135 KOYPOZ MANATIQTHZ E.O.Z. OEZZAAONIKHE - Z.A.Y. OEZZAAONIK  9:55:16,0
248 STAOOPIAHZ NETPOZ 10:10:32,5
148 AITZIOZ AHMHTPHZ DimEl Cut 10:11:35,8
93 AITTYAOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ ENERGYM RUNNING TEAM-RUN WITH ME  10:23:15,4
108 KATKAKHZ FEQPTIOZ ANEZAPTHTOZX 10:23:48,8
292 XAPAAAMNOYZ APIZTEIAHZ ANEZAPTHTOZX 10:24:35,6
199 MAMATEQPTIOY rQprroz BALIOTIS.NATURE TRAIL 10:24:48,5
289 XAABAAAKHZ rNnaprrox 10:24:53,9
126 KEPAZIAHZ ANEZANAPOZ 10:28:50,5
297 XATZHKQNZTANTINIAHZ FEQPTIOZ 10:28:51,0
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